
 

  The Results of the 2025 SARL Spring QRP Contest (2025 Leg4)   

  
The results of the SARL QRP Contest held on 18 October have been released. 

The results are available on the SARL website under Contest Results. 
  

  
Congratulations to the winners in each category. 

  
  

 
QRP Champion Award Points   Points 

1. Brandon ZS6LZ -  138.23 

2. Phillip ZS6FY -  124.11 

3. Kobus ZS6BOS -  112.84 

4. Dieter ZS1DWH -  106.74 

5. Lee ZR6LC -  61.15 

6. Wallie ZS6WNL -  51.8 

7. Celso & Derrick ZS1CRG -  40.87 

8. Paul ZS1PTY -  28.91 

9. Kevin ZS6KB -  28.24 

10. David 3DA0PA -  26.84 

11. Graham ZS6GL -  26.41 

12. Keith ZS6HI -  25.7 

13. Theunis ZS100SARL -  14.6 

14. Theunis ZS2EC -  9.78 

15. Odette ZS2OD -  3.57 
   

QRP 1 Watter Award Points   Points 

1. Brandon ZS6LZ -  138.23 

2. Phillip ZS6FY -  124.11 

3. Kobus ZS6BOS -  112.84 

4. Dieter ZS1DWH -  82.33 

5. Lee ZR6LC -  35.42 

6. Graham ZS6GL -  26.41 

7. Celso & Derrick ZS1CRG -  11.34 

8. Keith ZS6HI -  6 

9. Kevin ZS6KB -  6 
   

QRP Chaser Pro Award Points   Points 

1.  Andre ZS1F -  12 
   

QRP Phone Mode Pro Award Points   Points 

1. Brandon ZS6LZ -  138.23 

2. Phillip ZS6FY -  124.11 

3. Dieter ZS1DWH -  106.74 

4. Kobus ZS6BOS -  101.12 

5. Lee ZR6LC -  61.15 

6. Wallie ZS6WNL -  51.8 

7. Celso & Derrick ZS1CRG -  40.87 

8. Kevin ZS6KB -  28.24 

9. David 3DA0PA -  26.84 

10. Graham ZS6GL -  26.41 

11. Keith ZS6HI -  25.7 

12. Theunis ZS2EC -  9.78 



13. Paul ZS1PTY -  8.13 

14. Odette ZS2OD -  3.57 
   

QRP CW Mode Pro Award Points     

No Contestants -  0 
   

QRP FT8 Mode Pro Award Points     

1. Paul ZS1PTY  21.78 

2. Theunis ZS100SARL  14.6 

3. Kobus ZS6BOS  12.72 
   

QRP Master Award Points     

No Winner -  0 

 
 
 


